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212 Parent/Carer Responses
My Child
UESTION S Agree Disagree ELiopel Don't Know S ::i::: ::t Not
Q Agree ere e Disagree been v Applicable
bullied concerns
My Ch"d;sc:::ry at this 65.6% 30.2% 3.3% 0.5% 0.5%
My child f:;'z :Iafe at this 71.2% 24.1% 2.4% 0.9% 1.4%
The s‘chool makes sure its 54.7% 36.3% 71% 0% 1.9%
pupils are well behaved
My child has been bullied and
the school dealt with the 21.2% 14.2% 5.7% 1.9% 3.3% 53.8%
bullying quickly and effectively
The school makes me aware of
what my child will learn during 73.6% 23.6% 1.4% 0.9% 0.5%
the year
When | have raised concerns
with the school they have 40.1% 25.0% 6.6% 2.4% 1.9% 24.1%
been dealt with properly
My child has SEND, and the
school gives them the support 24.5% 9.9% 0.9% 1.4% 0.9% 62.3%
they need to succeed
The school has high 66.5% 25.5% 3.3% 0.5% 4.2%
expectations for my child
My child ::ﬁ:(‘)"l’e" at this 62.7% 32.1% 2.8% 1.4% 0.9%
The sc'::'c::f; ::z:i':;w how 60.4% 32.1% 5.7% 0.9% 0.9%
There is a good range of
subjects available to my child 69.8% 25.0% 2.4% 0.5% 2.4%
at this school
My child can take part in clubs 69.3% 23.6% 3.8% 0.9% 2.4%
and activities at this school
Tht.e school supports my child’s 59.4% 29.2% 4.2% 1.4% 5.7%
wider personal development
| would recommend this o C iyt
school to another parent 97.2% Replied 'Yes
1 would prefer a blended I would prefer that all 1 would prefer that all
Additional question. approach ie. some parents' evenings be held parents' evenings be held | have no preference
Parents' Evenings - what online/some face to face online face to face
would your preference be for
the future? 43.9% 2.8% 37.3% 16.0%




